
SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 67 8
2 Verona 74 7
3 Marshfield 83 7
4 Wisconsin Rapids 133 8
5 Beaver Dam 147 8
6 Port Washington 153 7
7 Wausau West 168 8
8 Wausau East 173 8
9 Auburndale 206 8
10 Mosinee 288 7
11 Amherst 319 8
12 DC Everest 320 6
13 Merrill 338 8
14 Rosholt 396 6
15 Edgar 437 7
16 Northland Pines 499 6

Assumption 4
Iola-Scandinavia 4
Pacelli 1
Waupaca 4
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Female

1 1154 Roisin Willis 00:18:54.4Stevens Point 6:05 min/m1 110
2 858 Eliana Kanitz 00:19:57.5Marshfield 6:26 min/m1 210
3 1066 Bethany Stacey 00:20:04.5Port Washington 6:28 min/m1 311
4 1453 Willow Sering 00:20:10.0Wisconsin Rapids 6:30 min/m1 412
5 954 Elizabeth Schmidt 00:20:14.4Merrill 6:31 min/m1 510
6 1149 Madeline Hyland 00:20:24.9Stevens Point 6:35 min/m2 612
7 1374 Mckenna Taylor 00:20:36.2Wausau East 6:38 min/m1 712
8 1302 Anna Knueve 00:20:42.0Verona 6:40 min/m1 811
9 1306 Abby Wampfler 00:20:45.6Verona 6:41 min/m2 912
10 548 Jessica Redman 00:20:57.0Beaver Dam 6:45 min/m1 109
11 1447 Faith Dix 00:21:00.3Wisconsin Rapids 6:46 min/m2 1112
12 1452 Mason Schuld 00:21:07.4Wisconsin Rapids 6:48 min/m3 129
13 857 Meghan Jaeger 00:21:09.4Marshfield 6:49 min/m2 1310
14 543 Mariah Alvarez 00:21:11.4Beaver Dam 6:50 min/m2 1411
15 1303 Payette Neess 00:21:12.0Verona 6:50 min/m3 1510
16 1301 Jamie Hogan 00:21:18.7Verona 6:52 min/m4 1612
17 856 Michaela Dick 00:21:23.2Marshfield 6:53 min/m3 179
18 1410 Alex Galang 00:21:23.8Wausau West 6:54 min/m1 1811
19 1150 Autumn Itzen 00:21:28.1Stevens Point 6:55 min/m3 1910
20 1148 Sara Hopper 00:21:30.3Stevens Point 6:56 min/m4 2011
21 1147 Brittany Beadles 00:21:32.7Stevens Point 6:57 min/m5 219
22 1068 Braeya Thomas 00:21:39.2Port Washington 6:59 min/m2 229
23 1067 Mira Stimac 00:21:40.0Port Washington 6:59 min/m3 2311
24 468 Grace Dolan 00:21:40.5Assumption 6:59 min/m1 <59
25 860 Kairi Kim 00:21:42.7Marshfield 7:00 min/m4 2410
26 1407 Grace Albee 00:21:46.2Wausau West 7:01 min/m2 2510
27 1300 Sotera Boado 00:21:47.0Verona 7:01 min/m5 269
28 859 Dehlia Kilty 00:21:49.0Marshfield 7:02 min/m5 2711
29 508 Erricka Zenner 00:21:53.5Auburndale 7:03 min/m1 2811
30 983 Olivia Donohue 00:21:55.0Mosinee 7:04 min/m1 2911
31 509 Mckenna Zieher 00:21:57.2Auburndale 7:04 min/m2 3010
32 1152 Anna Meilahn 00:22:02.4Stevens Point 7:06 min/m6 3110
33 545 Jada Donaldson 00:22:08.5Beaver Dam 7:08 min/m3 3212
34 1373 Lilly Sann 00:22:15.1Wausau East 7:10 min/m2 339
35 1115 Jenna Trzebiatowski 00:22:16.4Rosholt 7:11 min/m1 3412
36 1305 Colleen Quinn 00:22:17.7Verona 7:11 min/m6 3510
37 439 Dylan Werachowski 00:22:17.8Amherst 7:11 min/m1 3610
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Female

38 1414 Alivia Rass 00:22:17.9Wausau West 7:11 min/m3 3712
39 1409 Ashley Danielson 00:22:20.0Wausau West 7:12 min/m4 389
40 1375 Hailey Valiska 00:22:22.2Wausau East 7:12 min/m3 399
41 503 Jordyn Karl 00:22:23.0Auburndale 7:13 min/m3 4010
42 984 Kate Fitzgerald 00:22:24.8Mosinee 7:13 min/m2 4110
43 617 Kaylie Lyga 00:22:28.7DC Everest 7:15 min/m1 4212
44 1151 Jayden Jones 00:22:29.9Stevens Point 7:15 min/m7 4312
45 547 Aleiah Pillsbury 00:22:31.3Beaver Dam 7:15 min/m4 4411
46 1371 Liz Lind 00:22:32.7Wausau East 7:16 min/m4 4511
47 855 Bailey Bauer 00:22:33.5Marshfield 7:16 min/m6 4611
48 550 Angelique Vega 00:22:34.1Beaver Dam 7:16 min/m5 4711
49 1449 Elise Moon 00:22:34.1Wisconsin Rapids 7:16 min/m4 4810
50 1372 Kiki Liss 00:22:34.2Wausau East 7:16 min/m5 4910
51 1412 Lizzy Mikulich 00:22:35.3Wausau West 7:17 min/m5 5012
52 507 Macie Schmeiser 00:22:36.2Auburndale 7:17 min/m4 5112
53 1064 Abbey Lotz 00:22:38.0Port Washington 7:18 min/m4 529
54 1063 Emma Kaza-James 00:22:38.5Port Washington 7:18 min/m5 539
55 549 Brooklyn Tonn 00:22:43.7Beaver Dam 7:19 min/m6 549
56 546 Corey Gundert 00:22:45.1Beaver Dam 7:20 min/m7 5510
57 754 Alyssa Tap 00:22:46.4Iola-Scandinavia 7:20 min/m1 <510
58 616 Lily Kowal 00:22:47.7DC Everest 7:21 min/m2 5612
59 505 Vanessa Mitchell 00:22:49.0Auburndale 7:21 min/m5 5712
60 1451 Sarah Price 00:22:49.2Wisconsin Rapids 7:21 min/m5 5811
61 1446 Alexis Dix 00:22:53.1Wisconsin Rapids 7:22 min/m6 599
62 1153 Josie Reeve 00:22:54.5Stevens Point 7:23 min/m8 >710
63 666 Rachel Brewster 00:22:54.6Edgar 7:23 min/m1 6011
64 1069 Clare Woods 00:22:55.2Port Washington 7:23 min/m6 6110
65 506 Autumn Richardson 00:22:56.4Auburndale 7:24 min/m6 6210
66 1413 Kate Neumueller 00:23:02.6Wausau West 7:26 min/m6 6312
67 437 Kate Omernik 00:23:10.7Amherst 7:28 min/m2 6411
68 1112 Logan Krogwold 00:23:12.5Rosholt 7:29 min/m2 6511
69 985 Allie Kukuczka 00:23:13.1Mosinee 7:29 min/m3 6610
70 432 Revyn Abbot-Beversdorf 00:23:13.7Amherst 7:29 min/m3 6710
71 862 Jerica Mueller 00:23:17.3Marshfield 7:30 min/m7 6811
72 1408 Adah Boyd 00:23:20.2Wausau West 7:31 min/m7 699
73 434 Nicole Eiden 00:23:20.8Amherst 7:31 min/m4 7010
74 620 Hanna Stuedemann 00:23:27.3DC Everest 7:33 min/m3 7111
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Female

75 502 Victoria Hasenohrl 00:23:30.7Auburndale 7:35 min/m7 7211
76 988 Gabi Lewens 00:23:34.2Mosinee 7:36 min/m4 7312
77 1411 Greta Mahler 00:23:38.3Wausau West 7:37 min/m8 >711
78 952 Maddie Drew 00:23:38.7Merrill 7:37 min/m2 749
79 618 Sara Niemuth 00:23:40.7DC Everest 7:38 min/m4 7510
80 544 Leah Burchardt 00:23:44.5Beaver Dam 7:39 min/m8 >79
81 504 Lily Kloos 00:23:50.9Auburndale 7:41 min/m8 >711
82 615 Emma Hessil 00:23:51.9DC Everest 7:41 min/m5 7611
83 1450 Amanda Pfahning 00:23:51.9Wisconsin Rapids 7:41 min/m7 7711
84 621 Brooke Thompson 00:23:52.1DC Everest 7:41 min/m6 7810
85 989 Miranda Solinsky 00:23:52.5Mosinee 7:42 min/m5 7910
86 471 Maddie Meinel 00:23:54.2Assumption 7:42 min/m2 <59
87 949 Anika Bartz 00:24:02.2Merrill 7:45 min/m3 8010
88 1368 Ashley Bass 00:24:24.7Wausau East 7:52 min/m6 819
89 438 Abby Rieck 00:24:25.8Amherst 7:52 min/m5 829
90 433 Samantha Anglemyer 00:24:31.7Amherst 7:54 min/m6 8310
91 986 Adalyn Lehman 00:24:33.9Mosinee 7:55 min/m6 8410
92 1313 Lilly Hauski 00:24:35.5Verona 7:55 min/m7 859
93 1370 Ella Kasper 00:24:37.4Wausau East 7:56 min/m7 869
94 472 Sam Nelson 00:24:54.6Assumption 8:02 min/m3 <511
95 1065 Anna Russell 00:25:06.2Port Washington 8:05 min/m7 8711
96 1015 Jillian Gleason 00:25:09.7Northland Pines 8:07 min/m1 8812
97 955 Maddy Vandergeest 00:25:17.7Merrill 8:09 min/m4 899
98 951 Madi Crossman 00:25:18.7Merrill 8:09 min/m5 909
99 667 Makenna Guden 00:25:21.6Edgar 8:10 min/m2 9111

100 669 Alexa Lang 00:25:21.9Edgar 8:10 min/m3 929
101 982 Maci Barabas 00:25:22.0Mosinee 8:10 min/m7 9312
102 1331 Brooke Hansen 00:25:31.3Waupaca 8:13 min/m1 <512
103 756 Briar Williams 00:25:32.6Iola-Scandinavia 8:14 min/m2 <510
104 1369 Ruby Fischer 00:25:33.8Wausau East 8:14 min/m8 >711
105 1018 Franke Will 00:25:43.2Northland Pines 8:17 min/m2 9410
106 1448 Sydney Maurer 00:25:47.4Wisconsin Rapids 8:19 min/m8 >79
107 473 Oliva Wilson 00:25:47.5Assumption 8:19 min/m4 <510
108 1038 Katy Czerwinski 00:25:59.7Pacelli 8:23 min/m1 <512
109 671 Brooklyn Schwoerer 00:26:05.7Edgar 8:25 min/m4 959
110 1116 Sydney Trzebiatowski 00:26:10.0Rosholt 8:26 min/m3 969
111 1111 Macey Check 00:26:13.2Rosholt 8:27 min/m4 9711
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Female

112 436 Bailey Maxwell 00:26:24.2Amherst 8:31 min/m7 9810
113 668 Maria Hakel 00:26:24.8Edgar 8:31 min/m5 9910
114 953 Emma Marlowe 00:26:27.0Merrill 8:31 min/m6 10010
115 950 Annie Becker 00:26:28.7Merrill 8:32 min/m7 10110
116 1017 Sofia Lane 00:26:57.0Northland Pines 8:41 min/m3 10211
117 956 Sadie Wakefield 00:26:58.7Merrill 8:42 min/m8 >712
118 1335 Abbi Williams 00:26:59.7Waupaca 8:42 min/m2 <511
119 665 Gretchen Brewster 00:27:07.7Edgar 8:45 min/m6 1039
120 1114 Amber Studzinski 00:27:18.7Rosholt 8:48 min/m5 10411
121 435 Hanna Kropidlowski 00:27:38.0Amherst 8:54 min/m8 >711
122 1113 Maddy Simonis 00:27:38.2Rosholt 8:54 min/m6 10511
123 1333 Leota Studzinski 00:28:09.7Waupaca 9:05 min/m3 <510
124 752 Alyssa Grant 00:28:34.9Iola-Scandinavia 9:13 min/m3 <59
125 670 Jessica Mucha 00:29:27.7Edgar 9:30 min/m7 1069
126 1019 Lily Young 00:29:34.2Northland Pines 9:32 min/m4 10711
127 1014 Natalie Fluegel 00:29:38.4Northland Pines 9:33 min/m5 10811
128 1332 Autumn Heisler 00:29:54.8Waupaca 9:38 min/m4 <512
129 755 Tara Thompson 00:32:01.6Iola-Scandinavia 10:19 min/m4 <510
130 1016 Meg Hayes 00:38:08.0Northland Pines 12:18 min/m6 10911
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 14, 2019 Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 67 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:43:51Team Time

1 1 1154 Roisin Willis 18:54.4 1
2 6 1149 Madeline Hyland 20:24.9 6
3 19 1150 Autumn Itzen 21:28.1 19
4 20 1148 Sara Hopper 21:30.3 20
5 21 1147 Brittany Beadles 21:32.7 21
6 32 1152 Anna Meilahn 22:02.4 31
7 44 1151 Jayden Jones 22:29.9 43
8 62 1153 Josie Reeve 22:54.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Verona

Team Points
01:45:46Team Time

1 8 1302 Anna Knueve 20:42.0 8
2 9 1306 Abby Wampfler 20:45.6 9
3 15 1303 Payette Neess 21:12.0 15
4 16 1301 Jamie Hogan 21:18.7 16
5 27 1300 Sotera Boado 21:47.0 26
6 36 1305 Colleen Quinn 22:17.7 35
7 92 1313 Lilly Hauski 24:35.5 85

Team name:
Team result: 83 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:46:03Team Time

1 2 858 Eliana Kanitz 19:57.5 2
2 13 857 Meghan Jaeger 21:09.4 13
3 17 856 Michaela Dick 21:23.2 17
4 25 860 Kairi Kim 21:42.7 24
5 28 859 Dehlia Kilty 21:49.0 27
6 47 855 Bailey Bauer 22:33.5 46
7 71 862 Jerica Mueller 23:17.3 68

Team name:
Team result: 133 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
01:47:42Team Time

1 4 1453 Willow Sering 20:10.0 4
2 11 1447 Faith Dix 21:00.3 11
3 12 1452 Mason Schuld 21:07.4 12
4 49 1449 Elise Moon 22:34.1 48
5 60 1451 Sarah Price 22:49.2 58
6 61 1446 Alexis Dix 22:53.1 59
7 83 1450 Amanda Pfahning 23:51.9 77
8 106 1448 Sydney Maurer 25:47.4 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 147 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points
01:49:23Team Time

1 10 548 Jessica Redman 20:57.0 10
2 14 543 Mariah Alvarez 21:11.4 14
3 33 545 Jada Donaldson 22:08.5 32
4 45 547 Aleiah Pillsbury 22:31.3 44
5 48 550 Angelique Vega 22:34.1 47
6 55 549 Brooklyn Tonn 22:43.7 54
7 56 546 Corey Gundert 22:45.1 55
8 80 544 Leah Burchardt 23:44.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 153 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington

Team Points
01:48:41Team Time

1 3 1066 Bethany Stacey 20:04.5 3
2 22 1068 Braeya Thomas 21:39.2 22
3 23 1067 Mira Stimac 21:40.0 23
4 53 1064 Abbey Lotz 22:38.0 52
5 54 1063 Emma Kaza-James 22:38.5 53
6 64 1069 Clare Woods 22:55.2 61
7 95 1065 Anna Russell 25:06.2 87

Team name:
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points
01:50:24Team Time

1 18 1410 Alex Galang 21:23.8 18
2 26 1407 Grace Albee 21:46.2 25
3 38 1414 Alivia Rass 22:17.9 37
4 39 1409 Ashley Danielson 22:20.0 38
5 51 1412 Lizzy Mikulich 22:35.3 50
6 66 1413 Kate Neumueller 23:02.6 63
7 72 1408 Adah Boyd 23:20.2 69
8 77 1411 Greta Mahler 23:38.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 173 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
01:50:21Team Time

1 7 1374 Mckenna Taylor 20:36.2 7
2 34 1373 Lilly Sann 22:15.1 33
3 40 1375 Hailey Valiska 22:22.2 39
4 46 1371 Liz Lind 22:32.7 45
5 50 1372 Kiki Liss 22:34.2 49
6 88 1368 Ashley Bass 24:24.7 81
7 93 1370 Ella Kasper 24:37.4 86
8 104 1369 Ruby Fischer 25:33.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 206 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:51:40Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 206 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:51:40Team Time

1 29 508 Erricka Zenner 21:53.5 28
2 31 509 Mckenna Zieher 21:57.2 30
3 41 503 Jordyn Karl 22:23.0 40
4 52 507 Macie Schmeiser 22:36.2 51
5 59 505 Vanessa Mitchell 22:49.0 57
6 65 506 Autumn Richardson 22:56.4 62
7 75 502 Victoria Hasenohrl 23:30.7 72
8 81 504 Lily Kloos 23:50.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 288 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
01:55:00Team Time

1 30 983 Olivia Donohue 21:55.0 29
2 42 984 Kate Fitzgerald 22:24.8 41
3 69 985 Allie Kukuczka 23:13.1 66
4 76 988 Gabi Lewens 23:34.2 73
5 85 989 Miranda Solinsky 23:52.5 79
6 91 986 Adalyn Lehman 24:33.9 84
7 101 982 Maci Barabas 25:22.0 93

Team name:
Team result: 319 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
01:56:29Team Time

1 37 439 Dylan Werachowski 22:17.8 36
2 67 437 Kate Omernik 23:10.7 64
3 70 432 Revyn Abbot-Beversdorf 23:13.7 67
4 73 434 Nicole Eiden 23:20.8 70
5 89 438 Abby Rieck 24:25.8 82
6 90 433 Samantha Anglemyer 24:31.7 83
7 112 436 Bailey Maxwell 26:24.2 98
8 121 435 Hanna Kropidlowski 27:38.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 320 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
01:56:17Team Time

1 43 617 Kaylie Lyga 22:28.7 42
2 58 616 Lily Kowal 22:47.7 56
3 74 620 Hanna Stuedemann 23:27.3 71
4 79 618 Sara Niemuth 23:40.7 75
5 82 615 Emma Hessil 23:51.9 76
6 84 621 Brooke Thompson 23:52.1 78

Team name:
Team result: 338 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
01:58:33Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 338 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
01:58:33Team Time

1 5 954 Elizabeth Schmidt 20:14.4 5
2 78 952 Maddie Drew 23:38.7 74
3 87 949 Anika Bartz 24:02.2 80
4 97 955 Maddy Vandergeest 25:17.7 89
5 98 951 Madi Crossman 25:18.7 90
6 114 953 Emma Marlowe 26:27.0 100
7 115 950 Annie Becker 26:28.7 101
8 117 956 Sadie Wakefield 26:58.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 396 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points
02:05:12Team Time

1 35 1115 Jenna Trzebiatowski 22:16.4 34
2 68 1112 Logan Krogwold 23:12.5 65
3 110 1116 Sydney Trzebiatowski 26:10.0 96
4 111 1111 Macey Check 26:13.2 97
5 120 1114 Amber Studzinski 27:18.7 104
6 122 1113 Maddy Simonis 27:38.2 105

Team name:
Team result: 437 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
02:06:09Team Time

1 63 666 Rachel Brewster 22:54.6 60
2 99 667 Makenna Guden 25:21.6 91
3 100 669 Alexa Lang 25:21.9 92
4 109 671 Brooklyn Schwoerer 26:05.7 95
5 113 668 Maria Hakel 26:24.8 99
6 119 665 Gretchen Brewster 27:07.7 103
7 125 670 Jessica Mucha 29:27.7 106

Team name:
Team result: 499 Team Pos: 16

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points
02:17:03Team Time

1 96 1015 Jillian Gleason 25:09.7 88
2 105 1018 Franke Will 25:43.2 94
3 116 1017 Sofia Lane 26:57.0 102
4 126 1019 Lily Young 29:34.2 107
5 127 1014 Natalie Fluegel 29:38.4 108
6 130 1016 Meg Hayes 38:08.0 109

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
Team Time

1 24 468 Grace Dolan 21:40.5 <5
2 86 471 Maddie Meinel 23:54.2 <5
3 94 472 Sam Nelson 24:54.6 <5
4 107 473 Oliva Wilson 25:47.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
Team Time

1 57 754 Alyssa Tap 22:46.4 <5
2 103 756 Briar Williams 25:32.6 <5
3 124 752 Alyssa Grant 28:34.9 <5
4 129 755 Tara Thompson 32:01.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
Team Time

1 108 1038 Katy Czerwinski 25:59.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points
Team Time

1 102 1331 Brooke Hansen 25:31.3 <5
2 118 1335 Abbi Williams 26:59.7 <5
3 123 1333 Leota Studzinski 28:09.7 <5
4 128 1332 Autumn Heisler 29:54.8 <5
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